Individual Results: SASKATCHEWAN / MANITOBA / NUNAVUT REGIONAL - HUMBOLDT- SK - Aug

24, 2024
Last First
Rank Name Name

Category: Chief

1

Gulaga Corey

Category: Rookie
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Shouldice Adam

Land Hudson
Willis Hunter
Fauth Josh
Michaels Evan
Brydges  Brett
Yanke Dylan
Friesen Kyle
Clarkson  Matthew
Struhan Chris
McNeil Dustin
Forte Maddy
Britton Jordyn
Russell Brad
Sigstad Jarrod
Felsbourg Lily
Elkew Morgan
Kwasnica Tyler

Category: Volunteer

0 NOoO b WN -

Gulaga Corey
Malone Riley
Greenlay Clayton
Struhan Chris
Sigstad Jarrod
Debienne Scott
Elkew Morgan
Kwasnica Tyler

Department

Shaunavon Fire Department

Lambton College
Lambton College
Lambton College
Medicine Hat Fire Department

CNL Whiteshell Labs

CNL Whiteshell Labs
Medicine Hat Fire Department
CNL Whiteshell Labs

Surrey Fire Department
Gimli Fire Department
Draeger Safety
Lambton College
Lambton College

CNL Whiteshell Labs

Humboldt Fire Department
Lambton College

Emerald Park Fire Department
Humboldt Fire Department

Shaunavon Fire Department
Assiniboia Fire Department
Shaunavon Fire Department
Gimli Fire Department
Humboldt Fire Department

St Louis Fire Rescue

Emerald Park Fire Department
Humboldt Fire Department

Team Name

Lambton College - Fire School
Lambton College - Fire School
Lambton College - Fire School
Medicine Hat Fire Department

CNL Whiteshell Labs - B
Platoon

CNL Whiteshell Labs - B
Platoon

Medicine Hat Fire Department

CNL Whiteshell Labs - B
Platoon

Lambton College - Fire School
Lambton College - Fire School

CNL Whiteshell Labs - B
Platoon

Lambton College - Fire School

Penalty |
Status

TARGET

HAMMER

BOX
BOX

HAMMER

DNF

HAMMER

DNF

Results

01:26:75 BYE

01:29:39 WC
01:37:56 WC
01:39:19 WC
01:48:98 WC

01:51:93 BYE

02:03:23 BYE
02:09:22 WC
02:22:44 BYE

02:22:50 WC
02:22:74 WC
02:39:41

02:57:12 WC
03:07:21 WC

03:08:19 BYE

03:13:15
03:28:84 WC
04:15:45 WC
00:00:00

01:26:75 BYE
01:31:78 BYE
02:00:27 BYE
02:22:74 WC
03:13:15

03:26:97 BYE
04:15:45 WC
00:00:00

Bye or
WildCard
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