Individual Results: SASKATCHEWAN / MANITOBA / NUNAVUT REGIONAL - HUMBOLDT- SK - Aug 24, 2024

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: Chief							
1	Gulaga	Corey	Shaunavon Fire Department			01:26:75	BYE
Category: Rookie							
1	Shouldice	Adam	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School		01:29:39	WC
2	Land	Hudson	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School	TARGET	01:37:56	WC
3	Willis	Hunter	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School		01:39:19	WC
4	Fauth	Josh	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Fire Department	HAMMER	01:48:98	WC
5	Michaels	Evan	CNL Whiteshell Labs	CNL Whiteshell Labs - B Platoon		01:51:93	BYE
6	Brydges	Brett	CNL Whiteshell Labs	CNL Whiteshell Labs - B Platoon		02:03:23	BYE
7	Yanke	Dylan	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Fire Department		02:09:22	WC
8	Friesen	Kyle	CNL Whiteshell Labs	CNL Whiteshell Labs - B Platoon		02:22:44	BYE
9	Clarkson	Matthew	Surrey Fire Department			02:22:50	WC
10	Struhan	Chris	Gimli Fire Department			02:22:74	WC
11	McNeil	Dustin	Draeger Safety			02:39:41	
12	Forte	Maddy	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School	BOX	02:57:12	WC
13	Britton	Jordyn	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School	BOX	03:07:21	WC
14	Russell	Brad	CNL Whiteshell Labs	CNL Whiteshell Labs - B Platoon		03:08:19	BYE
15	Sigstad	Jarrod	Humboldt Fire Department		HAMMER	03:13:15	
16	Felsbourg	Lily	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School		03:28:84	WC
17	Elkew	Morgan	Emerald Park Fire Department			04:15:45	WC
18	Kwasnica	Tyler	Humboldt Fire Department		DNF	00:00:00	
Category: Volunteer							
1	Gulaga	Corey	Shaunavon Fire Department			01:26:75	BYE
2	Malone	Riley	Assiniboia Fire Department			01:31:78	BYE
3	Greenlay	Clayton	Shaunavon Fire Department			02:00:27	BYE
4	Struhan	Chris	Gimli Fire Department			02:22:74	WC
5	Sigstad	Jarrod	Humboldt Fire Department		HAMMER	03:13:15	
6	Debienne	Scott	St Louis Fire Rescue			03:26:97	BYE
7	Elkew	Morgan	Emerald Park Fire Department			04:15:45	WC
8	Kwasnica	Tyler	Humboldt Fire Department		DNF	00:00:00	